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NO CITY TYPE NAME EFFECTIVE_DATE ANNEX_AREA TOTAL_AREA
1 GLN A ORIGINAL INCORPORATION 02/15/1906 0 0
2 GLN A ANNEX. OF OCT 14 1911 10/14/1911 0 0
3 GLN A ANNEX. OF MAR 30 1912 03/30/1912 0 0
4 GLN A ANNEX. OF APR 20 1916 PCL.A 04/20/1916 0 0
4 GLN A ANNEX. OF APR 20 1916 PCL.B 04/20/1916 0 0
5 GLN A CITY OF TROPICO CONSOLIDATION 01/09/1918 0 0
6 GLN A ARDEN AVENUE DIST. ANNEX. 05/22/1918 0 0
7 GLN A VALLEY VIEW DIST. ANNEX. 05/22/1918 0 0
8 GLN A KENILWORTH DISTRICT ANNEX. 08/07/1918 0 0
9 GLN A GRAND AVENUE DIST. ANNEX. 03/11/1919 0 0

10 GLN A PACIFIC AVENUE DIST. ANNEX. 07/22/1921 0 0
11 GLN A VIOLA STREET DIST. ANNEX. 08/02/1921 0 0
12 GLN A SIERRA AVENUE DIST. ANNEX. 09/15/1921 0 0
13 GLN A LAUREL AVENUE DIST. ANNEX. 12/19/1921 0 0
14 GLN A FLOWER STREET DIST. ANNEX. 05/14/1923 0 0
15 GLN A VINE STREET DIST. ANNEX. 03/31/1924 0 0
16 GLN A MOUNTAIN STREET DIST. ANNEX. 09/02/1924 0 0
17 GLN A SPARR HEIGHTS DIST. 08/24/1925 0 0
18 GLN A SYCAMORE CANYON DIST. 11/21/1925 0 0
19 GLN A CASA VERDUGO DIST. 04/17/1926 0 19.21
20 GLN A ANNEX. OF CITY-OWNED LANDS 07/07/1938 0.763 19.973
21 GLN A GLEN PRECINCT 06/29/1945 0.12 20.093
22 GLN A OAK CIRCLE DRIVE 09/27/1945 0.02 20.113
23 GLN A ANNEX. OF CITY-OWNED LANDS 01/30/1946 0.073 20.186
24 GLN A GLENMONT DRIVE 07/12/1948 0.067 20.253
25 GLN A OAKSIDE LANE 07/29/1949 0.006 20.259
26 GLN A LA CRESCENTA AVENUE 09/13/1949 0.001 20.26
27 GLN A RIVER PRECINCT 05/03/1950 0.007 20.267
28 GLN A SONORA PRECINCT 05/03/1950 0.003 20.27
29 GLN A VERDUGO PRECINCT NO.1 05/03/1950 0.002 20.272
30 GLN A VERDUGO PRECINCT NO.3 05/03/1950 0.002 20.274
31 GLN A WHITING WOODS 05/10/1950 1.039 21.313
32 GLN A VERDUGO MOUNTAINS 08/09/1950 2.255 23.568
33 GLN A CENTRAL AVENUE 09/27/1950 0.059 23.627
34 GLN A COLUMBUS AVENUE 03/06/1951 0.094 23.721
35 GLN A GLENWOOD-INVALE AND ROSELAWN 10/05/1951 0.08 23.801
36 GLN A PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE 12/05/1951 0.005 23.806
37 GLN A HONOLULU AVENUE 01/28/1952 0.146 23.952
38 GLN A CHEVY CHASE DRIVE ANNEX. DIST. 01/28/1952 1.252 25.204
39 GLN A NEW YORK AVENUE ANNEX. DIST. 01/28/1952 3.915 29.119
40 GLN A ROYAL BOULEVARD ANNEX. DIST. 06/09/1954 0.093 29.212
41 GLN A FLORENCITA DRIVE ANNEX. DIST. 08/01/1955 0.002 29.214
42 GLN D TUNA CYN. ADD. NO 2 10/05/1955 0.015 29.199
43 GLN D TUNA CYN. ADD. NO 3 12/17/1956 0.005 29.194
44 GLN A FLORENCITA DRIVE NO.2 ANNEX. DIST. 10/20/1958 0.001 29.195
45 GLN A SUNSET AVENUE ANNEX. DIST. 12/01/1959 0 29.195
46 GLN A NESMUTH ROAD ANNEX. DIST. 02/09/1960 0.04 29.235
47 GLN A FLORENCITA DRIVE NO.3 ANNEX. DIST. 02/26/1962 0.001 29.236
48 GLN A FLORENCITA DRIVE NO.4 ANNEX. DIST. 01/24/1963 0 29.236
49 GLN A FLORENCITA DRIVE NO.6 ANNEX. DIST. 08/25/1964 0.001 29.237
50 GLN A FLORENCITA DRIVE NO.5 ANNEX. DIST. 01/21/1965 0.001 29.238
51 GLN A INDIAN SPRING ANNEX. DIST. 05/10/1965 0.011 29.249
52 GLN A VERDUGO BLVD NO.1 ANNEX. DIST. 01/19/1966 0.025 29.274
53 GLN D BOUNDARY RELOCATION OF 9/23/1966 09/23/1966 0 29.274
54 GLN D BOUNDARY RELOCATION OF 8/02/1968 08/02/1968 0.001 29.273
55 GLN A FLORENCITA DR. NO.7 ANNEX. DIST. 11/06/1968 0.001 29.274
56 GLN A WENDOVER ROAD ANNEX. 10/10/1969 0.001 29.275
57 GLN A ORANGEDALE AVENUE ANNEX. NO.1A 03/18/1970 0.001 29.276
58 GLN A VERDUGO BOULEVARD ANNEX. NO.2 06/30/1971 0.004 29.28
59 GLN A FLORENCITA DRIVE ANNEX. DIST. NO.60 06/23/1975 0.001 29.281
60 GLN A INTER-VALLEY RANCH ANNEX. NO.59 07/01/1975 1.032 30.313
61 GLN A VERDUGO BOULEVARD ANNEX.DIST. NO.61 10/02/1975 0.005 30.318
62 GLN A MONTROSE AVENUE ANNEX. NO.62 07/12/1976 0.024 30.342
63 GLN A ANNEX. NO.64 - MARKRIDGE RD. 05/11/1977 0.122 30.464
64 GLN A ANNEX. NO.65 - MONTROSE AVE. 02/07/1978 0.011 30.475
65 GLN A ANNEX. NO.66 - MONTROSE AVE. 02/07/1978 0.014 30.489
66 GLN D MUNIC. REORG. 67 PCL.B 06/02/1986 0 30.489
66 GLN A MUNIC. REORG. 67 PCL.A 06/02/1986 0 30.489

LOS ANGELES COUNTY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ANY LIABILITY FOR INACCURACIES WHICH MAY
BE PRESENT IN THIS MAP.


